
   
 

 
 

 

    

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 

 
 

 
 

  
   

  

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 

 
 

   
 

 

 
 

 
 

  
  
  

 
 

 
  

 
 

   
 

TRIBAL HUMAN SERVICES & STAFF 
Blackfeet Child & Family Services 

Director: 
Karrilyn Monroe 
koldchief@blackfeetnation.com

PO
 
 Box 850 

Browning, MT 
59417 P: 

406-338-5171
F:406-338-7726 

Staff: 

Loretta Rex, Financial Administrator
lrexstone@yahoo.com

Evie Birdrattler, Licensing
birdrattlerevie@yahoo.com

Kathy Calf Boss Ribs, ICWA 
Kathybossribs@yahoo.com 

Chippewa Cree Tribal Human Services – Child Welfare 

Director: 

Leah Lamere 
lamereleah@yahoo.com 

31 Agency Square Box 
Elder, MT 59521 

P: 406-395-4092 ext. 207 
F: 406-395-4042 

Staff: 
Sandra Taylor, Licensing/IVE Caseworker 
Staylor_02@yahoo.com 

Shaneen Hammond, ICWA Case Manager
icwa@cct.rockyboy.org

Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribal Social Services 

Director: 

Patricia Courchane 
Patricia.Courchane@cskt.org 

PO Box 278 
Pablo, MT 59855 
P: 406-675-2700 
F: 406-275-2713 

Staff: 

Lena Tewawina, ICWA 
Lena.Tewawina@cskt.org 

Carmelita Matt, Licensing 
carmelita.matt@cskt.org 

Last Updated 11/20/20
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Crow – Apsaalooke Social & Family Services 

Director: 

Kari Covers Up
kari.CoversUp@crow-nsn.gov

PO Box 1060 
Crow Agency, MT 59022 

Staff: 

Loretta Johnson, Licensing 
Loretta.johnson@crow-nsn.gov 

Fort Peck Foster Care 

Director: 

Ingrid Firemoon, ICWA Manager 
ifiremoon@fortpecktribes.net 

Ona Windchief, Foster Care Licensing Dir. 
owindchief@fortpecktribes.net 

PO Box 934 
Wolf Point, MT 59201 

P: 406-768-2402
F: 406-768-5606 

Staff: 

Northern Cheyenne Human Services 

Director: 

Jackie Tang

Jackie.tang@cheyennenation.com

PO Box 128 
Lame Deer, MT 

59043 P: 
406-477-4828

Staff: 

Ariane Rowland, Licensing 
Ariane.rowland@cheyennenation.com

Michelle Littlewolf-Sandcrane, ICWA Manager 
Michelle.littlewolf@cheyennenation.com

Last Updated 11/20/20
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Fort Belknap Tribal Social Services 

Director: 

Eagle Ereaux 
eagle.ereaux@ftbelknap.org 

656 Agency Main Street 
Harlem, MT 59526 
P: 406-353-8370 
F: 406-353-4634 

Staff: 

Myron Trottier, ICWA Case Manager 
mtrottier@ftbelknap.org 

Lois Speakthunder, Licensing 
lspeakthunder@ftbelknap.org 

Little Shell Tribe of Chippewa Indians 

ICWA Manager: 

Donna Woodward

625 Central Ave West 
Great Falls, MT 59404 

P: 202-657-3959
F: 406-315-2401 

Tribal Chairman: 

Gerald Gray 
ggray@gng.net

Last Updated 11/20/20
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